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FINAL TEAM STANDINGS

FINAL TNDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

Louisiana State
Clemson

Georgia Southern
Georgia

Florida State
South Carolina
Wake Foregt
Georgia Tech
Florida

N.C. State
Virginia

Ohio State
Tennessee

Auburn

Alabama
Migsissippi State
Miami
Mississippi

April 23, 1989

285-282~-285=852
282-283-288=853
284-287-289=860
290-282-292=864
285-286-294=865
286-289-291=866
288-287~291=866
293-291-287=871
292-288-294=874
289-289-300=878
297-292-294=883
298-295-297=89%0
297-303-296=896

300-293-304=897

301-296-304=901
308-297-297=902
301-299-309=909
302-304-309=915

" as runner—-up with a 853.

FINAL RESULTS

Weather: partly cloudy
Temp: 68 - 89

STATESBORO, Ga. —— Georgia Southern's
Richie Bryant sank a 30-foot birdie putt on
the first hole of a sudden death playoff to
earn medalist honors at the 19th Annual
Chris Schenkel Invitational Sunday. Bryant
and Louisiana State's Greg Lesher finished
regulation play even at 208. Bryant became
the first Georgia Southern player to win
individual honors since Jimmy Ellis won the
'73 Schenkel,

Louisiana State won the team title,
shooting a third-round best 285 for a 12-under-
par 852 total. Lesher fired a 67 while David
Toms carded a 71 to lead the Tigers.

Clemson, who led after the first two
rounds, shot a team total 288 Sunday to finish
Host Georgia Souther:
had its best finish simce 1979 in third place.

16.

20.

23,

26.

> #17

Richie Bryvant (GaSo)
Greg Lesher (LSU)
Kevin Johnson (Clem)
Matt Peterson (UGA)
Rick Williams (USC)
Chris Patton (Clem)

Duke Donahue (FSU)} -~
David Toms (LSU)

Fredrick Lindgren (L5U)

Chris Berens (GaSo)
Jeff Hull (USC)
Chan Reeves (GT)
Barry Fabyan (WFU)
Tim Dunlavey (UVa)
Todd Gleatom (NCSU)
Charlie Rymer (GT)
Perry Moss (LSU)
Tripp Isenhour (GT)
Oswald Drawdy (USC)
Chris DiMarce (Fla)
Fred Widicus (UVa)
David Noto (GaSo)
Tony Mollica (WFU)

Mitchell Partridege (GaSo)

Jeff Barlow (Fla)
Dave Miley (Miss)
Robby Ware (MSU)
Mike Sposa (Tenn)
Paul Claxton (UGA)

(Todd Satterfield, UGA

de___

- 11 . 1 4 -

63-73-72=208%
71-70-67=208
71-69-69=209
72-67-71=210
70~69-71=210

. 69-69-73=211
Roger Winchester (FSU)-—-

69-71-73=213
68-73-73=214
72-71-71=214
68-73-73=214
74-70-71=215
70-74~71=215
74-69-72=215
67-74-74=215
75-71-70=216
68-71-77=216
70-71-75=216
74~68-74=216
72-75-70=217
70-73-74=217
74-70-73=217
74-74-70=218
74-73-71=218
75-75-68=218
73-71-75=219
74-73-72=219
75-72-73=220
78-73-69=220
73-75-72=220
73-69-78=220
73-71-69=213)

Brett Quigley (USC) 71-73-76=220
Len Mattiace (WFU) 73-73-74=220
Eoghan 0'Copnell (WFU) 73-69-78=220-
35, Bowen Sargent (NCSU) 70-71-80=221
Joel Hartwell (NCSU) 77-72-72=221
Doug Stone (NCSU) 74-75-72=221
Spike McRoy (Ala) 75-71-75=221
Chris Smith (0SU) 69-76-76=221
Andy Purnell (FSU) =~ 74~75-72=221
Bo Beard (Clem) 72-72-77=221
Dudley Hart (Ela) 75-71-75=221
Brad McCollum (Fla) 70-73-76=221
44, Dean Refram (Aub) 73-73-76=222
David Beck (FSU) = T4-71-77=222
Max Fain (Clem) 76=74-72=222
Pat Bates (Fla) Th4-T4-TH4=2272
48, Billy Edwards (Aub) 77-72-74=223
Gibby Gilbert (Tenn) 76-73-74=223
Ted Tryba (OSU) 76-72-75=223
Tim Straub (WFU) 77-71-75=223
52. Chris Cupit (Uva) 74-71-79=224
Greg Kennedy (UGA) 72-75-77=224
Bruce Bulina (USC) 715-76-73=224
John Tighe (FSU) + 77-71-76=224
56. Steve Serrao (UVa) 74~-76-75=225
Drew Pittman (GaSo) 75-75-75=225
Jon Worrell (UGA) 75-75-75=225
Chris Rule (0OSU) 77~73-75=225
Jack Steinicke (OSU) 76-74~75=225
Rett Crowder (LSU) 76-75-74=225

MORE/OVER



FINAL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (econ't)

T 62,

67.

70.

74,

78.

80.
83.
86.

B7.

89,

Ed Richardson (Miami)
Doug Auw (Miss)

David Calhoun (MSU)
Hiroshi Matsuo (Aub)
David Kirkpatrick (Ala)
Jimmy Green (Aub)
Tom Carr {(Tenn)

Mike Clark (GT)

John Finster (Miami)
Henry Diana (Ala)
Jerome Andrews (USC)
Trey Holroyd (GT)

Dennis Postlewait (Miami)

Steve Pope (MSU)
Mike Gair (Tenn)
Gary Nicklaus (0SU)
Andy Shoup (Miami)
Joe Wilson (UVa)
Chad Ginn (MSU)
Watt Whatley (MSU)
Dan Spybey (Ala)
Tim Diers (Miami)
Jimmy Johnston (Tenn)
Sean Pacetti (Ala)
Jimmy Carle (Miss)
Deric Smyre (NCSU)
Mark Mills (Miss)
Ben Lane (Miss)
Tommy Druhan (Aub)

JI7-72-77=226

73-73-80=226
75-76-75=226
73-72-81=226
79-74-73=226
77-76-74=227
75-76-76=227
79-76-72=227
74-74-80=228
73-75-80=228
78-73-77=228
77-78-73=228
73-79-77=229
79-74-76=229
76-79-74=229
78-79-72=229
77-76-77=230
75~76-79=230
80-74-77=231
76-78-77=231
74-78-79=231
77-77~78=232
73-79-80=232
79-76-77=232
78-80-77=235
80-77-79=236
77-79-80=236
77-82-79=238
80-78-80=238



19837 .LHRIS SCHENKEL INTERCOLLEGIATE INVITATIONAL
{BASED ON FOUR BEST SCORES,

TEAM LEADERS - SUNDAY

1.

C

LOUISIANA STATE
GREG LESHER
FREDRIK LINDGREN
DAVID TOMS

PERRY MOSS

RETT CROWDER

CLEMSON
KEVIN JOHNSON
CHRIS PATTON
OSWALD DRAWDY
BO BEARD
MAX FAIN

GEORGIA SOUTHERN
RICHIE BRYANT
CHRIS BERENS
DAVID NOTO

MITCHELL PARTRIDGE

DREW PITTMAN

GEORGIA

MATT PETERSON
TODD SATTERFIELD
PAUL CLAXTON
GREG KENNEDY

JON WDORRELL

FLORIDA STATE
ROGER WINCHESTER
PUKE DONAHUE
ANDY PURNELL
DAVID BECK

JOHN TIGHE

SOUTH CARDLINA
RICK WILLIAMS
JEFF HULL
BRETT QUIGLEY
BRUCE BULINA
JEROME ANDREWS

WAKE FOREST
BARRY FABYAN
TONY MOLICA
EQGHAN 0O°'CONNELL
LEN MATTIACE

TIM S5TRAUB

GEORGIA TECH
CHAN REEVES
CHARLIE RYMER
TRIPP ISENHDUR
MIKE CLARK
TREY HOLROYD

FRI

285
71
&8
72
74
7E%

282
71
62
70
72
7h%

284
63
74
74
73
75%

2390
72
73
73
72
7oxX

285
&9
68
74
74
77%

286
70
70
71
75
78%

288
&7
73
73
73
77

293
74
70
72
7%
77

SAT

282
70
73
71
&8
7o%

283
=
&9
73
72
4%

287
73
70
73
71
73%

282
&7
71
&%
75%
73

286
71
73
75%
71
71

289
&9
74
73
76X
73

287
74
73X
69
73
71

291
&9
71
75
76
78%

TOTAL SUN
267 285
141 &7
141 73
143 71
142 74
151 74%
365 288
140 &9
138 73
143 74
144 77X
150 72
571 289
134 72
144 71
147 71
144 75
130 75x%
972 292
139 71
144 69
142 78%
147 77
150 7o
o971 294
140 73
141 73
149 72
145 77X
148 76
575 291
139 71
144 71
144 76
151 73
1351 77k
5379 291
141 74
130 48
142 78%
144 74
148 795
584 287
143 72
141 75k
147 70
155 72

155

73

TOTAL
852
208
214
214
216
225

853
209
211
217
221
222

860
208
2195
218
219
223

864
210
213
220
224
225

8&O
213
214
221
222
224

B&o
210
213
220
224
228

B&S
215
218
220
220
223

871
215
216
217
227
228

¥ NOT INCLUDED) -



i98%-EHRIS SCHENKEL INTERCOLLEGIATE INVITATIONAL
TEAM LEADERS - SUNDAY

7.

C

10,

i

iz,

14,

15.

14,

FLORIDA

CHRIS DIMARECD
JEFF BARLOW
BRAD MCCOLLUM
DUDLEY HART
PAT BATES

(BASED ON FOUR BEST SCORES,

FRI

292
74
74
70
75%
74

NORTH CARDLINA STA 289

TODD GLEATON
BOWEN SARGENT
POUG STONE
JOEL HARTWELL
DERIC SMYRE

VIRGINIA

.TIM DUNLAVEY

FRED WIDICUS
CHRIS CUPIT
STEVE SERRAD
JOE WILSON

OHIO STATE
CHRIS SMITH
TED TRYBA

JACK STEINICKE
CHRIS RULE
GARY NICHLAUS

TENNESSEE

MIKE SPOSA
GIBBY GILBERT
TOM CARR

MIKE GAIR
JIMMY JOHNSTON

AUBURN

DEAN REFRAM
BILLY EDWARDS
HIROSHI MATSUO
JIMMY GREEN
TOMMY DRUHAN

ALABAMA
SPIKE MCROY

DAVID KIRKPATRICK -

HENRY DIANA
DAN SPYBEY
SEAN PACETTI

MISS5ISSIPPI STATE

ROBBY WARE
DAVID CALHOUN
STEVE POPE
WATT WHATLEY
CHAD GINN

&8
70
74
77
BOX

297
75
74
74
74
7 3%

278
=3
76
76
77
78k

297
73
76
73
756%
73

300
73
77
73
77
80X

301

75
79%
73
74
7%

308
78
75
7%
74
80x

SAT

288
70
73
75%
71
74

289
71
71
735
72
77k

292
71
74
71
76X
76

295
7b
72
74
73
7%

303
75
73
76
79
79X

293
73
72
72
74
78%

294
71
74
75
78%
76

297
73
76
74
78%
74

TOTAL SUN
o8O0 294
144 73
147 72
145 7E%
146 75
148 74
378 300
139 77
i41 BOX
149 72
149 72
157 79
589 294
1446 70
148 70
145 77X
150 73
151 79
293 297
145 7e%
148 73
150 73
150 75
157 72
00 296
148 72
149 74
151 748
155 74
152 BOX
393 304
144 76
149 74
145 81x
153 74
158 80
397 304
1446 795
153 73
il4ag BOX
152 7%
155 77
605 297
151 &ae
151 73
153 76
154 77
154 77k

TOTAL

874
217
219
221
221
222

878
216
221
221
221
236

883
214
218
224
225
230

820
221
223
225
225
229

8946
220
223
227
229
232

897

222
223
226
227
238

701
221
226
228
231
232

02
220
226
229
231
231

¥ NOT INCLUDED)



1982 £HHIS SCHENKEL INTERCOLLEGIATE INVITATIONAL

TEAM LEADERS - SUNDRY

17.

C

18.

MIAMI

ED RICHARDSON
JOHN FINSTER
DENNIS POSTLEWRIT
ANDY SHOUP

TIM DIERS

MISSISSIPPI
DAVE MILEY
DOUG AUW
JIMMY CARLE
MARK MILLS
BEN LANE

(BASED ON FOUR BEST SCORES,

FRI

301
77
74
73
77%
77

302
79
73
78x%
77
77

sSaT

299
72
74
7%
76
77

304
72
73
80
79
B2%

TOTAL SUN
&H00 309
149 77
i48 0%
132 77
153 77
154 78
504 309
147 73
144 80
158 77
136 BOX
1359 79

TOTAL

209
226
228
229
230
232

?15
220
226
235
236
238

¥ NOT INCLUDED)



